Denise
Rochelle
Leslie
Margaret
Ashok
Daniel
Laure!
Teresa
Richard
Tina
Fred
Alexander
James
Deborah
Georgia
Patricia
David
Margie
Dani
Michae|
Theresa
Carolyn
Dennis
Max
Patricia
Patricia
Kee
Patricia
Julia
Teresa
Laurel

John

Sager
Magnuson
Spellberg
Kristol
Ulrey
Carey
Shendure
Medalie
Ballou
Olascoaga
Bakker
Scott
Chernoff
Herz
Macdonald
Kirshner
Mccauley
Krummrich
Solet
Crawford
Robbins
Crane
Boschert
Hann
Mast

Alavi
Krummrich
Krummrich
Chung
Krummrich
Kerns
Olascoaga
Ballou

Del Cecato

68 Kennebec Place West

Westerville

717 Bluffview Dr. Columbus
3307 Whiteway Drive Austin

3455 windsor place Boca Raton
497 Miiford Avenue Columbus

33 north water st apt 506 Norwalk

7305 Edwards Landing Chagrin Falls
2866 West Park Blvd. Shaker Heights
12116 38th Ave SE Everett

11024 Montgomery Blvd NE - 293 Albuquerque

4265 Camborne Road Upper Arlington

1354 Tiverton Sq N Columbus
P.O. Box 382 HAMILTON
5327 29th Steet NW Washington
241 S. Ardmore Rd. Bexley
2770 Observatory Avenue Cincinnati
444 W Broad St Apt 625 Falls Church
6100 Vincine Circle NW Canton

52 Page Rd. Newtonville
3401 Ridgewood Drive Hilliard
6694 Merwin Rd Columbus
19 North Drexel Avenue Columbus

282 Hartnell Place Sacramento CA
1276 North Wayne Street #808  Arlington

338 Prairie St Charlotte

2005 Haven Place Newport Beach
6100 Vincine Circle NW Canton

6100 Vincine Circle NW Canton

90 Harvard Ave Brookline

6100 Vincine Circle NW Canton

915 Orlando Road Cherry Hill
11024 Montgomery Blvd NE - 293 Albuquerque
12116 38ch Ave SE Everett

2 Beechwood Lane Scarsdale

OH

OH

FL
OH
cT
OH
OH
WA
NM
OH
OH
NY
BC
OH
OH
VA
OH
MA
OH
OH
OH
CA
VA
Ml
CA
OH
OH
MA
OH
N}
NM
WA
NY

43081

43235
78757
33496
43202
06854
44023
44120
98208
87111
43220
43229
13346
20015
43209
45208
22046
44718
02460
43026
43235
43209
95825
22201
48813
92663
44718
44718
02446
44718
08034
87111
98208
10583

Cre|t ard
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

9/30/2018
10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/3/2018
10/3/2018
10/4/2018
10/5/2018
10/7/2018
10/9/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/18/2018
10/26/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/28/2018
10/30/2018
10/31/2018
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/4/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/6/2018
11/7/2018
11/7/2018
12/2/2018

$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$100.00
$250.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$30.00
$10.00
$100.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6,606.00

31A

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



